
1 林      芽彩菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 7 50.40 24.01 26.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-5 -4 -4 -3

2 2F 1.80 -0.05 1.750 -1 -1 1

3 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.11 3.911 0 0 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.54 2.942 1 3 3

5 2F!+2Loq+2T< ! 4.54 -0.72 3.82-5 -5 -5 -1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 2

7 1Lz 0.60 -0.11 0.49-5 0 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 0 2 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.760 1 2 0

23.74 24.01

Composition 2.67 3.133.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

26.39

2 林      莉  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 3 49.85 23.15 26.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.13 1.430 1 1 2

2 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.63 1.47-4 -3 -3 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.531 1 2 3

4 2F 1.80 0.27 2.071 1 1 3

5 2S+2Loq+1A+SEQ q 4.10 -0.21 3.89-1 0 -2 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 0 2 0

8 2Fq+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.45 2.71-1 -3 -4 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.23 2.77-1 -2 0 0

23.36 23.15

Composition 2.67 3.313.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.253.00 3.50 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.443.50 3.75 3.00 3.50

26.70
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3 尾  崎  莉  瀬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 10 43.98 20.08 23.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -4 -2

2 2Loq+2Tq+1A+SEQ q 4.10 -0.43 3.67-1 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.26 1.240 -3 -2 -2

4 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.37 1.73-1 -1 -2 -3

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.05 2.050 -1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 1 0 0

7 2Lz 2.10 0.11 2.210 0 1 1

8 2S+2T 2.60 0.07 2.670 1 0 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.13 2.370 -3 0 1

21.34 20.08

Composition 2.67 2.943.50 3.25 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.883.50 3.25 2.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.133.75 3.50 2.25 3.00

23.90

4 上  田  グレース結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 4 40.32 14.61 25.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.28 1.382 2 3 3

2 2S+2T<<+1A+SEQ << 2.80 -0.46 2.34-3 -4 -4 -3

3 1F+2T<< << 0.90 -0.19 0.71-4 -4 -4 -3

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.200 1 1 2

5 LSpB 1.20 0.09 1.290 1 2 0

6 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.22 0.26-5 -5 -5 -3

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.14 0.36-3 -4 -4 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.19 2.690 -1 2 2

14.48 14.61

Composition 2.67 3.003.25 3.25 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.253.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.383.75 3.50 3.00 3.25

25.71
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5 今塩屋  日  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 9 38.28 15.74 23.04 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Fq q F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.19 0.31-5 -5 -3 -2

3 2Lz!q+2T< ! 3.14 -0.84 2.30-4 -5 -5 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.03 1.170 -2 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.131 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.16 2.260 1 0 2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.420 -1 1 2

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.15 2.15-1 1 1 2

17.14 15.74

Composition 2.67 2.693.50 2.75 2.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.943.25 3.00 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.50 3.00 2.50 3.00

23.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 藤  原  琴  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 1 37.98 15.60 22.88 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.26 0.34-4 -5 -4 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 0 0 1

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 0 1 2

4 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.21 0.29-5 -5 -4 -3

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.13 2.37-2 -2 0 2

6 2S+2Lo<< << F 1.80 -0.65 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lo<+2Tq+1A+SEQ < 3.76 -0.37 3.39-2 -3 -4 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.23 1.731 1 1 3

16.76 15.60

Composition 2.67 2.633.00 3.00 1.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.882.75 3.25 2.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.063.25 3.00 2.75 3.25

22.88

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 松  谷  南  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 2 37.88 15.02 23.36 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 -1 1

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -4 -3

3 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 0.08 1.581 0 0 1

5 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.08 2.720 -2 -1 0

6 2S 1.30 0.10 1.400 0 1 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 0 1 0

8 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 1

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -4 -1 -2

15.66 15.02

Composition 2.67 2.753.00 3.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 3.003.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.25 3.50 2.50 2.75

23.36

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 秋  田  衿  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 11 37.87 13.65 24.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FCSp1 1.90 0.10 2.000 -1 1 2

2 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 2F< < 1.44 -0.47 0.97-5 -3 -3 -2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.13 1.830 0 1 2

5 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 1 0

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.08 1.780 1 1 1

8 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-3 0 -1 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.08 1.580 0 1 1

13.54 13.65

Composition 2.67 2.883.50 3.00 2.75 2.25

Presentation 2.67 3.063.25 3.00 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.133.50 3.25 2.75 3.00

24.22
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9 本  宮  絹  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 8 37.00 15.79 21.71 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1

2 CSp1 1.40 0.04 1.440 0 1 0

3 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 -1 0 1

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.40-4 -1 -1 -2

5 1Lz+2Tq q F 1.90 -0.65 1.25-5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.29 2.01-1 -1 -2 -1

7 1A 1.10 0.08 1.181 1 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -2 1 1

16.20 15.79

Composition 2.67 2.563.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.943.50 2.75 3.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.633.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

21.71

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 佐  藤  李  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 6 33.91 12.88 21.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.09 0.410 -4 -2 -1

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.03 1.130 0 1 1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 0 1 1

5 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.11 2.590 -1 -2 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 0.03 1.23-1 0 1 1

8 2S< < 1.04 -0.29 0.75-3 -3 -3 -2

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

13.14 12.88

Composition 2.67 2.382.75 2.50 2.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.692.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.813.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

21.03
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